
100 pins over game average (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Barger, Donnie C Feb 06, 2009 GBCFNM267

Derringer, David L Oct 10, 2008 GBCTGI253

Rose, Jerry W Mar 26, 2009 GBCCD266

Sageser, Joseph W Jan 05, 2009 GBCGCL280

Total bowlers this achievement: 4

Total achievements: 4

120 game (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Parsons, Ryan F Dec 01, 2008 GBCGCL131

Price, Timothy Mar 04, 2009 GBCWW130

Total bowlers this achievement: 2

Total achievements: 2

140 POA Series (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Daniels, Carl Oct 13, 2008 GBCGCL660

Daniels, Mike D Oct 20, 2008 GBCGCL641

Derringer, David L Oct 10, 2008 GBCTGI615

Haggard, Neil D Jan 19, 2009 GBCGCL683

Jones, Jr, Lewis B Apr 03, 2009 GBCGCL749

Jones, Sr., Lewis B Jan 12, 2009 GBCGCL688

Miller, Corey R Dec 29, 2008 GBCGCL539

Morgan, Tyler W Sep 29, 2008 GBCGCL716

Norman, David D Nov 10, 2008 GBCGCL629

Jun 11, 2009 GBCSCD672

Roberts, Ron Oct 20, 2008 GBCGCL681

Sageser, Joseph W Jan 05, 2009 GBCGCL762

Total bowlers this achievement: 11

Total achievements: 12

160 game (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Masters, Michael Apr 16, 2009 GBCCD160

Smith, Phil R Nov 07, 2008 GBCFNM166

Southworth, Brad L Sep 17, 2008 GBCWW171

Feb 04, 2009 GBCWW163

Total bowlers this achievement: 3

Total achievements: 4

180 game (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Bryant, Michael C Mar 04, 2009 GBCWW191

Elbert, Norb Jan 21, 2009 GBCWW181

Johnson, Robert S Oct 13, 2008 GBCGCL187

Jones, Wanda Feb 09, 2009 GBCGCL186

Lane, Ronnie Oct 22, 2008 GBCWW187

Masters, Michael Feb 05, 2009 GBCCD187

Miller, Corey R Nov 24, 2008 GBCGCL189

Milne, Mike Nov 19, 2008 GBCWW188

Smith, Phil R Dec 26, 2008 GBCFNM187

Apr 10, 2009 GBCFNM190

Southworth, Brad L Nov 19, 2008 GBCWW187

Southworth, Gene B Apr 15, 2009 GBCWW182

Total bowlers this achievement: 11

Total achievements: 12

200 game (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Acker, Dean Jan 15, 2009 GBCCD217

Jan 21, 2009 GBCWW203

Adams, Sid S Sep 22, 2008 GBCGCL209

Anglin, Mason L Jan 19, 2009 GBCGCL202

Breeding, Doug Nov 03, 2008 GBCGCL214

Burton, Rick Oct 20, 2008 GBCGCL200

Cromer, Terry M Sep 29, 2008 GBCGCL227

Daniels, Carl Oct 20, 2008 GBCCD211

Daniels, Mike D Sep 29, 2008 GBCGCL231

Dickey, Steven W Oct 09, 2008 GBCCD215

Dillon, Mike Jan 23, 2009 GBCFNM211

Graves, Harold Dec 12, 2008 GBCFNM202

Harrison, Coleman E Oct 08, 2008 GBCWW200

Holt, James P Feb 04, 2009 GBCWW230

Holtzclaw, Gary Nov 10, 2008 GBCGCL211

Huff, Eric S Dec 08, 2008 GBCGCL212

Jackson, Terry W Sep 17, 2008 GBCWW213

Johnson, Robert E Nov 07, 2008 GBCFNM201

Johnson, Robert S Mar 16, 2009 GBCGCL200

Jones, Russell, Jr Mar 09, 2009 GBCGCL216

Kaylor, Scott Oct 20, 2008 GBCGCL200

Dec 08, 2008 GBCGCL203

Kearns, Donnie H Oct 10, 2008 GBCTGI207

Kerns, Gary D Nov 17, 2008 GBCGCL212

Lainhart, Timmy W Feb 27, 2009 GBCFNM207

Lane, Ronnie Dec 03, 2008 GBCWW209

Lennon, Bill F Oct 23, 2008 GBCCD221

Maggard, Edward P Sep 11, 2008 GBCCD205

Manning, Rita Dec 22, 2008 GBCGCL205

Martin, Randy Dec 04, 2008 GBCCD214

McKnight, Alfred J Dec 12, 2008 GBCTGI215

Miller, Corey R Sep 29, 2008 GBCGCL200

Noe, Jack J Apr 03, 2009 GBCFNM201

Norman, David D Oct 13, 2008 GBCGCL223

Pennington, Ashley Jan 26, 2009 GBCGCL209

Poynter, Harvey L Nov 10, 2008 GBCGCL205

Richmond, Robert D Sep 19, 2008 GBCFNM216

Rose, Jerry R Feb 26, 2009 GBCCD209

Rose, Jerry W Feb 26, 2009 GBCCD217

Sampson, Leo J Jun 16, 2009 GBCTNM211

Southworth, Brad L Apr 15, 2009 GBCWW212

Spears, Terry L Nov 07, 2008 GBCTGI225

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.



200 game (USBC) (Continued)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Stoll, Harold D Sep 26, 2008 GBCTGI221

Dec 05, 2008 GBCTGI207

Thomas, Ronnie D Oct 20, 2008 GBCGCL221

Tilsley, Fred Mar 20, 2009 GBCTGI232

Wells, Patrick L Oct 27, 2008 GBCGCL200

White, Ray P Nov 10, 2008 GBCGCL232

Total bowlers this achievement: 45

Total achievements: 48

250 game (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Arvin, Woody Oct 08, 2008 GBCWW258

Barger, Donnie C Feb 06, 2009 GBCFNM267

Cromer, Ronnie D Jan 05, 2009 GBCGCL257

Daniels, Carl Oct 13, 2008 GBCGCL251

Derringer, David L Oct 10, 2008 GBCTGI253

Looney, Dwight E Oct 16, 2008 GBCCD257

Rose, Jerry W Mar 26, 2009 GBCCD266

Smith, Malachi Dec 04, 2008 GBCCD255

Total bowlers this achievement: 8

Total achievements: 8

300 game (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Sageser, Joseph W Jan 26, 2009 GBCGCL300

Total bowlers this achievement: 1

Total achievements: 1

300 series (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Parsons, Ryan F Dec 01, 2008 GBCGCL336

Total bowlers this achievement: 1

Total achievements: 1

400 series (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Southworth, Brad L Oct 29, 2008 GBCWW458

Nov 19, 2008 GBCWW435

Feb 04, 2009 GBCWW413

Total bowlers this achievement: 1

Total achievements: 3

500 series (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Johnson, Robert S Mar 16, 2009 GBCGCL518

Lane, Ronnie Oct 22, 2008 GBCWW513

Miller, Corey R Dec 29, 2008 GBCGCL539

Pennington, Ashley Jan 26, 2009 GBCGCL514

Smith, Phil R Apr 10, 2009 GBCFNM507

Southworth, Brad L Apr 15, 2009 GBCWW502

Total bowlers this achievement: 6

Total achievements: 6

600 series (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Arvin, Woody Jan 07, 2009 GBCWW621

Breeding, Doug Jan 12, 2009 GBCGCL611

Cromer, Ronnie D Dec 22, 2008 GBCGCL617

Cromer, Terry M Dec 29, 2008 GBCGCL600

Daniels, Carl Oct 13, 2008 GBCGCL660

Feb 12, 2009 GBCCD603

Daniels, Mike D Oct 20, 2008 GBCGCL641

Derringer, David L Oct 10, 2008 GBCTGI615

Haggard, Neil D Oct 03, 2008 GBCFNM611

Harrison, Coleman E Feb 04, 2009 GBCWW626

Holtzclaw, Gary Jan 05, 2009 GBCGCL608

Hull, Willie Mar 11, 2009 GBCWW637

Johnson, Don R Sep 29, 2008 GBCGCL629

Jones, Jr, Lewis B Oct 13, 2008 GBCGCL613

Jones, Sr., Lewis B Jan 12, 2009 GBCGCL688

Kaylor, Scott Feb 09, 2009 GBCGCL604

Looney, Dwight E Oct 16, 2008 GBCCD604

Maggard, Edward P Oct 30, 2008 GBCCD604

Noe, James E Mar 06, 2009 GBCFNM627

Norman, David D Nov 10, 2008 GBCGCL629

Dec 08, 2008 GBCGCL621

Jun 11, 2009 GBCSCD672

Raggard, Nick A Sep 22, 2008 GBCGCL644

Robinson, David W Jan 05, 2009 GBCCD610

Roe, Wesley D Feb 16, 2009 GBCGCL611

Shearer, Beverly J Sep 22, 2008 GBCGCL600

Smith, Malachi Dec 04, 2008 GBCCD602

Thomas, Ronnie D Dec 01, 2008 GBCGCL603

Dec 08, 2008 GBCGCL608

Total bowlers this achievement: 25

Total achievements: 29

700 series (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Benge, Daniel Dec 29, 2008 GBCGCL720

Jones, Jr, Lewis B Apr 03, 2009 GBCGCL749

Miller, Barry K Mar 02, 2009 GBCGCL706

Morgan, Tyler W Sep 29, 2008 GBCGCL716

Roberts, Ron Feb 02, 2009 GBCGCL707

Sageser, Joseph W Jan 05, 2009 GBCGCL762

Total bowlers this achievement: 6

Total achievements: 6

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.



7-10 split (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Benge, Daniel Feb 23, 2009 GBCGCL185

Total bowlers this achievement: 1

Total achievements: 1

75 pins over game average (USBC)

Name Score Date Bowled League

Anglin, Josh D Oct 13, 2008 GBCGCL243

Arvin, Woody Jan 07, 2009 GBCWW262

Barger, Donnie C Feb 06, 2009 GBCFNM267

Cromer, Ronnie D Jan 05, 2009 GBCGCL257

Dalton, Vinnie Feb 23, 2009 GBCGCL267

Daniels, Carl Oct 13, 2008 GBCGCL245

Daniels, Mike D Sep 29, 2008 GBCGCL231

Dickey, Steven W Feb 12, 2009 GBCCD237

Graves, Harold Feb 13, 2009 GBCFNM231

Haggard, Neil D Sep 19, 2008 GBCFNM248

Oct 13, 2008 GBCGCL257

Holt, James P Feb 04, 2009 GBCWW230

Hull, Willie Mar 11, 2009 GBCWW257

Jones, Sr., Lewis B Jan 12, 2009 GBCGCL269

Kaylor, Scott Feb 16, 2009 GBCGCL235

Jun 11, 2009 GBCSCD245

Looney, Dwight E Oct 16, 2008 GBCCD257

Malin, Terry L Oct 24, 2008 GBCTGI279

Masters, Glenn Mar 20, 2009 GBCTGI251

McGuire, Billy E Nov 10, 2008 GBCGCL256

Miller, Barry K Sep 29, 2008 GBCGCL261

Noe, James E Mar 06, 2009 GBCFNM242

Richmond, Ronald L Sep 26, 2008 GBCFNM255

Mar 06, 2009 GBCFNM278

Sageser, Joseph W Jan 05, 2009 GBCGCL280

Sampson, Leo J Jun 16, 2009 GBCTNM211

Simpson, Brandon L Mar 16, 2009 GBCGCL279

Smith, Malachi Dec 04, 2008 GBCCD255

Southworth, Brad L Apr 15, 2009 GBCWW212

Thomas, Ronnie D Nov 10, 2008 GBCGCL237

Tilsley, Fred Mar 20, 2009 GBCTGI232

White, Ray P Nov 10, 2008 GBCGCL232

Total bowlers this achievement: 29

Total achievements: 32

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.


